GSMusulin/bm

SECRET

2268

ROUTINE

84055

3 SEPT 69

0930

.

CENTACTS LOS ARCELES

FROM O38 (MUSULIN)

CLOSED CASE 52,872 - HUGH C. MC DONALD/WORLD ASSOCIATES. INC.

HEF: LANG 0223

DE EEF JOE TREEK, TSD/OED, HAS BEEN IN TOUCH WITH MR. MC DOHALD
ON MATTERS OF INTEREST TO ORD. HOWEVER, THIS INTEREST DOES HOT PERSENTLY
HAVE ABSTRING TO DO WITH MC EN DOHALD'S TRIP ABROAD. THERE IS BO
OBJECTION WHATEVER TO YOUR BRIEVING OR DEBRIEVING OF MC DONALD OR
POSSIBLE VP: POTRNTIAL. TEREK PLANS TO BE IN YOUR AREA ACAIN IN ABOUT
THERE WEEKS TO DISCUSS ORD MATTERS WITH MC DONALD AND WILL CONTINUE TO
MEET WITH HIM AND TO DISCUSS BELATED ACTIVITIES. WE HAVE BEEN ASSURED
THAT MC BOHALD'S RELATIONSHIP WITH ORD AND POSSIBLY OTHER CS COMPONENTS
WILL IN HO WAY COMPLICT WITH YOUR INTENDED USE OF MCDOHALD, AS A SOURCE
OF FFI. HC DONALD IS NEITHER A CONTRACTOR NOR A CONSULTANT FOR BESST.

3 12 95 PH W

SECRET

The same of the

The second se

lagar nga katalag laga bilan taraktar na laan ililag katalag didi dita basan giratik telepida atalag t

Bus 29 3 c2 PM 89

S E C R E T 291840Z AUG 69 CITE CONTACTS/LDS ANGELES 0223
CONTACTS/WASHINGTON

TO OSS

SUBJECT: CASE 52872 (CLOSED)

I HAVE AN APPOINTMENT WITH HUGH MCDONALD FOR SEPTEMBER 4 TO DISCUSS HIS TRAVEL ABROAD. HE INDICATED HE HAS BEEN DISCUSSING HIS TRIP WITH "PEOPLE IN WASHINGTON". I GOT THE IDEA THAT ISD/ORD ARE THE "PEOPLE" AND THAT THEY MAY HAVE THOUGHTS ABOUT BRIEFING HIM. IF SO I DO NOT WANT TO APPEAR NOT WITTING TO THE DEGREE OF STUPIDITY. PLEASE DETERMINE IF DO/SET ELEMENTS ARE PLANNING TO TASK MCDONALD IN ANY WAY CONCERNING HIS TRIP FOR I WANT TO DETERMINE IF HIS TRIP OFFERS ANY POTENTIAL FOR FPI. ALSO, PLEASE DETERMINE IF MCDONALD IS A DD/SET CONSULTANT OR CONTRACTOR.

JOE- TERBE.



TAIR 20 August 1969

LOS AMBIES FIELD OFFICE

ASTEMPION

THE AUG

Ad Eco Clearance

REPERTYCE

a) 205 - R - 10 - 30

b) Caus 52872

PS HUCH C. MC DONALD , Security Division has greated at how clearance through "Energy" for Danied Area Briefing. Personable Estimal Agency thecks were completed APRIL 1969 Current VIII Concids were completed, PAY 1969 CI has no objection to your use of Subject in assocratence with the

ICT's Mesonmism dated & Averages 1961, Combination for Decied Area Briefing of Sabject, in accordance with LCS R - 10 - 30, must be completed separately by the appropriate

Bessquarters Division.

Commity Liaison Officer

BECURITY HISSAUR

GROOP I

EXCLUSION FROM AUTOMATIC

DESIGNATION AND LECLASSIFICATION

1914年在1914年在1914年,1914年在1914年中的1914年中国1914年

C-C-E-F-I-D-E-N-F-I-A-L (Unen Filled In)

FILE.

NTE 27 May 1969

MENORALIZA TO : CHIZY, LOS ARCELES FIELD OFFICE

MINITE

STRYECT

AD BOC CLEARABOX

ERFERRALE

CASE 52872

Security Mivision has granted ad hoc clearance thru

and because with a section of the control of their control of the properties of the first properties and the control of the co

SECRET BUT EAC MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE DAB APPROVAL CAN BE CHANTED

on the following:

MEET C. MC DOTALD

Becurity checks will be completed.

CC: MUSULIN

VIRTURIA L. TECRAR Security Lisison Officer

SECURITY KESSAGE # 7260

CROUP I

EXCLUDED FROM AUTOMATIC

DOWNGRADING AND DECLASSIFICATION

C-O-R-F-I-D-B-N-T-I-A-L

World Associates Incorporated

GSRbmulin/bm DC3/Operational Support Staff 900 Key Bldg.

2268

Closed Case 52,872

15 May 1969

TSD Col. West

For your retention.

Attached per your request is copy of current data concerning World Associates, Inc, their products and services.

REF: 00-A(S)-322/12039-69

Contract to Both the product (Mann Frilled In)

6 May 1969

MERCHANIAN TO

energy ce

AD DISC OF BARRANCE CONTROLL .

MANUAL PROPERTY. CASE 52872

Security Mivision has greated ed the classmen

CONFIDENTIAL TO HE RAISED TO SECRET AFTER THE FAI CHECK IS CONFISTED

on the following:

(1.52872

्रा चार्यक्र त्रित्र क्षेत्रां के स्वरूपन प्रकार स्वेत्र क्षेत्र के लिख्यों क्षेत्र क्षेत्र है क्षेत्र से स्वर

Liver and the contract of the tracking of the contract of the Barrier Sant Harris and Parliment

Barrier and the second of the second of

Security checks will be completed.

HAC's will be completed at a later date.

CC: HORSELTEY

Theuria L. Herse Security Limison Officer

the control of the second of t

· 一个一个一个一个

A TOTAL PROPERTY.

SECRETA HERSAM & 7065

COOP 1

What we want

DETERMINED AND EXTREMINED TO STREET

C-O-H-F-1-D-B-B-1-T-A-L

Horld Associates, Inc., Hugh C. HcDonald, President

Daniel J. Shine for GSMusulin/js DCS/Operational Support Staff 900 Key Building DCS Case 52872

2268

5 May 1969

TSD/MPS Col. West 230 South Building

Attached is copy of 00-A(S) 322/12039-69 for your information.

را فالأنجاء وكما والتركيم بري أشرفه

grant but he but a but of the but

COUNTRY:

MLA 00-A(S) 322/12039-69

SUBJECT: World Associates, Inc.

30 April 1969

Hugh C. McDonald, President 406 Wilshire Boulevard

DCS Case 52872

Suite 203

編作的 紫色鏡目 解解器 化异磷酸 微极级

Santa Monica, Calif. 90401

- 1. Interviewed 23 Apr 69, Buth C. McDonald, a cleared DCS source, informed that there appeared to be a misunderstanding in connection with his visiting Washington. First, he does not plan on going to Washington himself; a representative from the Chicago Office is going for the purpose of meeting with the Financial Group Company. Next, McDonald said he has not offered to demonstrate his Voice Ident System. Finally, he does not plan a "world tour". Rather, sometime this Fall he plans on visiting bankers and government security people in various Latin American countries. He will return to the US; then, later on, visit various European countries. Again he will return to the US and then visit various Far Bastern countries. His purpose in making these trips is to sell Hughes helicopters to foreign police departments combined with possible sale of his check cashing security system to banking institutions.
- 2. McDonald will inform DCS/LAFO of his travel plans when they are firmed up.
- 3. McDonald is willing to go to Washington, D.C. himself on 8-9 May and meet with TSD/ORD people there to "discuss" his Voice Ident System, but he is not prepared to do so unless TSD/ORD have some specific problems which his system will help solve. He feels otherwise it would be a waste of time
- 4. The above discussed with DCS/OSS (Musulin) 29 Apr 69. It was decided that since ORD (Carrick) has been in contact with McDonald previously that Carrick discuss the possible meeting on the Voice Ident System directly with McDonald.
- McDonald was informed 29 April to expect a call from Carrick; that DCS/LAFO would follow up later concerning his travels abroad.

68092 1 Excluded from entered davogracias und Extinciparias

28 april - Tony Lohmana says that Mc Ainald will come to I C. if the agency has some real and hourt problims to divines. He does not have the time to come to Washing too for a general discussion on the subject Cal. West has commerced one part of TED and several people are interested in setting in but the interest is not sufficient to washington Cal West approached his DEE people was told that goe Terek had acked their some true ago and he had strendy arranged a meeting. 4/34/69 4. (Gica 213-393-3564. Talked to Tong alward him - We work this one out: Thek will make his our arrangement to bring or not to bring Mc Donald to D. C.

and the second s

NAMES OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

MISSIPPERS ALKS LINES VIRVED BRIEF OF SHOR HET CLYNCE ID DISCOSS HIS ADICE MANAE MENTANGED ATT MENTER INDICATE ENOUGH HE DON'TO INDICATE STORE OF THE RIVE BY DOBALD, WE WILL BE GRAD TO FURIER BARES BUT THE CORRECTING ARRAGEMENTS adesitates to be deaved. After we leaved hance of these who rese as altered meeting HTS LOIM OS COMENCE ROMTO DE DOS\028 (ENSCETA) RECES CALICE LETTE-BORE CVA DE . STATE OF GOLD OF HOLYDOCKTRI CHA TREDUCTIONA RET ROY REPRESENTAL TALESCEN ERRORD HC ROBYTO BE DIEFORED TO COME TO AVERTHANOR, D.C. WE WILL HAVE THE reice lodes information is varifying helperice his so cutter aciety loop in les luit. IN LINES IN CONSICIONAL CONSTANCION INLINESS. AS C'A REGAR RECONNECER IVERE INTERPORTE OF HIS BOKED THEFT IS INPORTABLE BOT AS PRESENTED MATTER AT THIS TIME. MED VIS CHITTELED TO DISCUES SINCE INVILLED LIKE A SECURIAL SAVEDFOLIE. THE EXE voince to edirecte of disconsliving his acies ideas billes allie verici essesses languages. CTICA OTVERO DA EDITA OL ECONO CHA LESINA DO ECOLO OL DOSCIO DA CONTRA EN DESCRIPTO POR EN CONTRA EN DESCRIPTO POR EN CONTRA E CALLE IN CORE AD AVERTICADE ON C HAI AS INDICATED IN SECOND HER. BELLENE BESTACTORS. BE ARE TULLING THE ONE OFFICE TO DESCRIPE HERORIES TO RIG ANT HAVE CONTRACTORY TO DOMAND SEPTEMENTS TO BE OF SERVICE TO HIS PORTER AV-IAI EVE EVETO OR INCONVILION ORIVINED INON EXCHERNITAR LACE ORD AND

> EVEZ-83005 CASE 52,872 - MECH C. EC DOMALD, WORLD ASSOCIATES INC.

> > (HIMEGE) SEO POLL

CONTACT LOS ARGIGLES

OEOT 69 8 4V SB

BILLEGE

8922 ed fall waste

ეჭეგგ

IDENT STATES AND/OR OTHER CADDRES WHICH MAY BE OF INTEREST TO CIA, WOLLD BEGINST DISPERSAMENTE. DES/LOGISTIC SECURITY BRANCH, INFORMED THEY HELD TOP ENTREY CLEARANCE OF STATEST SINCE 1961.



BERET

The water of the contract of t

SECTET

S E C R E I 241630Z APR 65 CITE CONTACTS/LOS ANGELES 4077 CONTACTS/WASHINGTON

. To oss, Musiling

SPEJ: CASE 52872

PROVIDED TSDADED WITH INCORRECT INFORMATION. HE TO NOT DEFEN TO

DEMONSTRATE HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM, WHICH HE REGARDS AS A HIGHLY
SENSITIVE SYSTEM FROM A SECURITY STANDPOINT. HE ALSO DID NOT PLAN TO

BE IN WASHINGTON WITHIN THE YEXT THREE MEEKS. HIS SO SALLED WORLD TOUR

WILL BEGIN SOMETIME THIS FALL WITH A VISIT FIRST TO LATTH AMERICA, A

RETURN TO US. A TRIP TO EUROPE. RETURN US AND A FIMAL TRIP TO FAR EAST.

THE CHICAGO REPRESENTATIVE OF THE FIRM PLANS ON PERPESENTING THE FIRM AT

AN 3 MAY MEETING WITH FINANCIAL SENERAL GROUP CO. IN WASHINGTON.

MCDONALD AGREEABLE TO GOING HIMSELF AND TO MEETING WITH AGERCY PEOPLE

IF YOU WILL PROVIDE US WITH NAMES, TELEPHONE HUMBERS. SIC. ADVISE.

Frego &

Fre

द्वार । ध्वामा प्रकार स्थापकार इंग्लिस स्थापकार स्यापकार स्थापकार स्थापकार

JOE TEREK ORD/ 3901 HOBY C. M. DONALD. WORLD ASSOCIATES SANTA MINICA; STEVE ROCK + TSD + No. - ED. SUDALL PROJECT. MONITOR) NES VOICE I DENT STATES DETT KIT VISIT WASH IN 3WEEKS. THE 12 TEASSES

Chief, TSD/MPS

22 April 1969

ATTH :

Colonel Fest

Director, Demestic Contact Service

DCS Case 528?2 - Hugh C. McDonald - Horld Associates, Inc., Santa Monica, California, Offers to Assist Agency

- 1. Subject is well known to TSD and GRD components as developer of Identi-Kit. More recently he has been involved in developing a positive voice identification system (not to be confused with voice prints). McDonald is willing to demonstrate this system to interested TSD consumers and other components of the Agency. More importantly, subject is planning a world tour or foreign ministries, banking and business institutions, police organizations and friendly intelligence services, to demonstrate his various products. Subject's itinerary has not been firmed up but will be available when plans are completed for the world tour. He plans to be in Washington on other business matters in the next three weeks and would be glad to demonstrate his voice identification system to TSD and ORD representatives and accept any operational requirements which may be generated by appropriate TSD consumers, in connection with his world tour.
- 2. We would appreciate TSD's reaction to Mr. McDonald's offer and some indication of the number of Agency representatives who would be interested in meeting with Mr. McDonald in Mashington, D. C.
- 3. Further inquiries should be directed to George S. Ausulin, DCS, Operational Support Staff, Extension 2268.

JAMES R. MURPAN

GSMusulin/js cc: Services Div. (Control)

ा नुरुष्त्रभेगोर्को पूर्वता अन्तिकार्वाकोषिक म्हिन्द्रविष्ट्रम् विक्रिकेन विद्रार्थिक

3268

ROUTINE

21 APR 69

.

CONTACTS/LOS ANGELES EMEMBERNY

FROM OSS (MESULIN)

83002

NEW CASE 52872 - HUGH &A C. MCDONALD - WORLD ASSOCIATES INC., SANTA MONICA, CALIFORNIA

OFFERS TO ASSIST AGENCY (Closed Case 34441)

THIS IS NEW CASE OPENED TO YOUR OFFICE.

SUBJECT IS WELL KNOWN TO TSD/ORD COMPONENTS AS THE DEVELOPER OF IDENTI-KIT.

MORE RECENTLY INVOLVED IN DEVELOPMENT OF POSITIVE VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM (NOT TO BE CONFUSED WITH VOICE PRINTS). SUBJECT PLANNING WORLD TOUR TO DEMONSTRATE HIS PRODUCTS TO FOREIGN BUSINESS AND BANKING INSTITUTIONS, FOREIGN MINISTRY'S POLICE ORGANIZATION AND FRIENDLY INTELLIGENCE SERVICES. IN APPRECIATION FOR PAST ASSISTANCE PROVIDED HIM BY TSD/ORD FOR DEVELOPMENT OF IDENTI-KIT, HE IS OFFERING TO DEMONSTRATE HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM TO INTERESTED CS COMPONENTS AND TO SERVICE OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS BHICH MAY BE OF INTEREST TO TSD AND OTHER AGENCY COMPONENTS, IN CONNECTION WITH HIS WORLD TOUR. SUBJECT PLANS TO VISIT MASHINGTON, D. C., WITHIN NEXT THREE WEEKS.

PLEASE CONTACT SUBJECT, OSTAIN ITINERARY AND ADVISE HIM WE SOLICITING TSD CONSUMERS
TO DETERMINE THOSE INTERESTED IN HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM AND OTHERS WHO MAY WISH TO TASK HIM WITH POSSIBLE OPS REQUIREMENTS. THE DESIGN SHOULD BE UPDATED. FILASE EXPEDITS.

SECRET

		,		e.		
FILE TITL	.e/nd::iber/v	OLUME: MC	DONALD,	Hugh C	· .	
		76.9	04-61-8	8		
T NOT HOT UP	ntmno.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	-					÷ ,
CUSTODIAL	UNIT/LOCA	TION:				
* ***		ROOM:				4
DELETIONS	, IF ANY:_					
		. 9. 4				ه په چه چه
	•. *		· •			
	Simple and a second second					
DATE RECEIVED	DATE RETURNED	REVIEWED BY	(PRINT NAME)	SIGNATURE OF	REVIEWING	OFFICIAL
				NOT REVIEWED E	BY HSCA	·
	*					_
						-
743 743				and the second		
						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
`					··-·	
						
						
				···		
1					•	1

NO DOCUMENTS MAY BE COPIED OR REMOVED FROM THIS FILE

Cara-Files-S-8-5-V-A-1.

6 Hay 1969

KEELER TO : CELER, LOS ARRELES FRED OFFICE

ATTENTON

CTATE TO

: AD HES CLEARAIRE

PLACE SECTION : CAM SECTION

fragitalital tegeria y gravitación con l'Argon tajós ta literatura logo a literargo como la litera la silita d

Security Division has granted at how clearance thro

CONTUNITIAL TO BE RAISED TO SECRET AFTER THE FAI CLASS IS CONFERRED

on the following:

HEL C. MI MENUD

Security shecks will be carrieted.

Mil's will be completed at a later date.

SECURITY Inomia

CC: MENTERN

Viktuela L. Terret Security Lisison Officer

SPECIETY PERSON & 7065

GEOUP I

EXCLUSED FROM ANTIGORITIE

Decision and Decision of the Control of the Control

and the state of t

C-A-T-E-E-E-E-Y-A-L

C-0-11-7-11-D-12-8-71-11-A-1 F: 4-6/-88
(When Filled in)

DATE 27 May 1969

HERCHARDIN TO : CHIZP, LOS ANGELES VIDED GYVICE

ATTENTION

SCEFFCT

: AD ECC CLEARASTE

BYFRRENCE

CASE 52872

Security Division has granted as hoc clearance thru

STATES BY DAC HIER DE CONTESTO DEFORE DAD AVERGAL CAN DE CHARDO

on the following:

ener C. NO DENID

Security

CC: MEULIE

VIRGINIA L. TECHEZ
Security Liaison Officer

SECURITY MESSAGE # 7260

GROUP I.
EXCLUDED PROM REPORATIO
DOMERRADING AND DECLASSIPICATION

C-O-H-P-I-D-E-H-T-I-A-L

Prome:gre

Chief. Personnel Security Division, 08

1 June 1970

Director, Domestic Contact Service (Chief, Services Division)

HC DOSALD, Rugh C. - Alleged Saipasat of New Hissiles to Coba/Possible £189 460 Besgoeration

DCS merorendum to 08 dated 30 January 1970

1. The information reported in the enclosed copies of MEMORANDA FOR THE NEXTED from our Los Angelos Office, concerning our field representative's recent interview and telephone conversation with Subject, may be of interest. The information reported in paragraphs 4 and 5 of the 25 March separation may be of particular interest.

2. Any questions pertaining to this nesoranden should be directed to Mrs. Virginia Thurns, Ext. 2730.

Enclosures: As stated above Mero-dtd. 25 Karch 1970 Meno-dtd. 15 April 1970

2毫十分,他的有不要以的的疾病并为此为这

SECRET

the facility for

Chief, Personnel Security Division, OS

30 Jenuary 1970

Director, Domestic Contact Service (Chief, Services Division)

ME DOMALD, Bugs C. -- Meeting With Proprietor of World Associates, Inc.

1. The information reported in the enclosed self-explanatory manorandom from our los Angeles Office, concerning Subject's organization and his balief that it will have a real intelligence potential for providing economic, political and other information, in forwarded as of possible interest and future represent

E. As stated in puragraph 3 of the collocure, our representative told Subject that the Agency has no interest is his plans since his engantestion has les enforcement effoliations.

3. Any questions portaining to this harmenium should be directed to Mrs. Virginia L. Thomas, hardeston A.A.

-E. FRANK YOUR

Biclosure: As Stated Above

Filiarne: cas

Stiff to Long to design the grant to design th

CONFIDENTIA

ITEURNOUS FOR MIT BROOKS

Subject: World Associates (Rugh Nelonald, Proprietor)

1. On 13 January 1970, at the request of Halbanded, I not with him for lunch. He wast into the same routine about his organization anticipating spreading throughout the world in various countries in connection with bank teautity work. Quaried specifically on this accuracy designation, he informed no that he kepel to work with the Lank of American Interpolant of Rochestry, Her Mork, in serting up security measure the until provent cradit each lesses in fereign countries. In array this, he said that he was planning to put law emistrement off the her in the world in world have needed to gove the afformation and the various countries who would have needed to gove the afformation and the various countries who would have needed to gove the afformation and the various for the province and the factority, he said that if a credit can be order to be admit a build as a few managements of and used, and use his organization of motified have his law enforcement copies as, he would notify all the falls, headed as, in the city to be on the place and not charge anyther, to such constitution.

2. The frend of the composition in invited that Nelsonald was again scaling some assistance in the left of catting up his organization. I say to this whather or no continue to edit the ground as yet and he call it had not, but the left of the ground as yet and he call it had not, but the left of the ground as yet and he call it had not been appeared in different cities to work the left of the continues that he will put these propletion a monthly retainer. In facility he will have a real incellingance capital order going in different conneries that will provide ademante, while it is an other types of information. Obviously, Nelsonald has not yet had any firm arrangements with the Donk of America or Inter-Schit.

his given took Maddenard that I had proviously Serverted information conserving his plans to my hardenarcare and that she reply I had resolved that that the character had low engagement refillingious that it much be all no important to the agency. Medenald than switched the convertation applically that said that he was marrely interested in informing us of the expistence of his organization object. On this basis, I said that I would be gled to make a record of the convertation.

· 美国的基础的 1995年 1995年 1996年 19

- 2 .

4. After mosting with Medonald on two economics new I have come to the conclusion that he has some grandiese plans but has rething to book them

R. P. B. LOUSING

PPRL/bas

cc: DCS, Services Division

File: GEAlorld Associates

Bos of of or

F.Y-6/-83

kandander for : Oxiof, los arreis field office

HIFTLE

EXPERCE : AS BOO CLASTRADOS

REFERENCE

a) vcs - R - 10 - 30

b) Casa 59872

he man C. 15 Develo Security Division has

greated at hoe charance through "Secret" for Dailed Area Briefing.

Preversion Sectional Agency theche were concluded APRIL 1969.

Current FRI Checks were completed, May 1069

08 bas no objection to your use of Subject 23 god decrees with the

DCT's Removation dated 25 Borestar 1951:

Courdination for Desired ext. Selection of desired, in accordance

with 1928 R - 10 - 30

Beadquarters Dificion

Virginia To Morne

nt discount of the second seco

VIRISIA I., TROFFE Security Lisiana Officer

CC : MELITANI

Viteres: sak

SECRETT MESSACRY 7868

45

و المراد المراد و المراد المراد و المراد و

THE RESERVE

GROUP I
EXCLUSIVE FROM ADDICATION
DEVERABLES AND DECLASSIFICATION

B-B-C-P-E-X

1 1-4-61-88 angico 7.0. CONFIDENTIAL

INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

DATE	19	August	1969
LANTE.	 	11 mD A	~ / - /

Director, Docestic Contact Service

MC DONALD, Hugh C SUBJECT:

FILE NO: 189460

1. Peference is made to your request for security checks on the subject person as a source of intelligence information.

2. This is to inform you that the necessary checks have been completed with the following results:

> No additional information has been obtained, except for such biographic information as indicated below or in the attachment.

Information has been received that Subject was investigated with favorable results in 1953

Certain information has been received and appears in the attachment which your Division will wish to consider in determining the extent and level of your use of Subject.

3. It is to be noted that our checks were made on the basis of the identifying information you furnished or in an attachment to this memorandum. Should it be disclosed that this information is erroneous or that Subject is known by a different name, this Division should be notified immediately.

4. F3I name check was completed May 1969. Other Hational Agency checks were

Completed on 11 August 1989.

5. This office has no objection to Subject being used in accordance with the tcl's memorandum dated 25 November 1961.

Chief, Personnel Security Division for/Charles S. Phalen

OS has coordinated with comperent having price Interest. These is no objection to DIS use.

APPROVED/SECRET

DENIED ASSA

DENIED ARE.

BRIEFING

FORM 1124a CASTLETE PACTIONS

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

CONFIDENTIAL



\$ 8 APR 1969		CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE	A -7/	
		COMMON MATERIALISM	AGENCY COLLEGE	
	,	BIOGRAPHIC DATA	No. EE-10772	
SUBJECT'S LAST !	HAME - FIRST	NAME - MIDDLE NAME	3. DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH	
McDONALD	Hŧ	ugh C.	16 May 1913 - Hopkins, Minm.	
L ALIAGED			4. SEE S. CITIZENSHIP	
4-	46.15	: 6	M US	
. FULL HAME OF B	OUBE, DATE A	NO PLACE OF BIRTH, CITIZENSHIP		
".		RESIDENCES (Including No., and Street, Zo		
FROM	10	COMPL	ETE ADDRESS	
	Present	920 Buclid Street, Santa Moni	ca, California	
1954		2601 Colonial Avenue, Mar Vista, California		
			and the second of the second o	
		\mathbf{k}		
	4.			
	,		ok	
	·	5-4612	C COMMAND	
			, <u> </u>	
		EMPLOYMENT		
FROM (1976)	10	HAME OF EMPLOYER	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	Present	World Associates Inc.	406 Wilshire Blvd., Santa	
	-	ge a week a state of	Monica, California	
3000				
1936	.·	Los Angeles County Sheriff's	211 Temple Street, Los Angeles	
•		Office	ÇALifornia	
ļ.				
4		WE!	CILL INC	
	3			
		i .	CONTINUED	
).		EDUCATION (High school, college, gradue	fe work etc.)	
	10		DECREE OR MAJOR	
, ₹ > FROM, //Å		MAME OF BCHOOL		
	1945	Stanford University	Military Affairs	
	1945 1944	Stanford University University of Virginia	Military Government	
	1945	Stanford University		
	1945 1944	Stanford University University of Virginia	Military Government Japanese Language	

ORM 180 USE PREVIOUS

はは

(4-43)

- The State of State

		CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE	AGENCY (2525)	
R. B.	BIOGRAPHIC DATA ROO. Proceedings ROO. ROO. Proceedings ROO. ROO. Proceedings ROO. ROO. ROO. ROO. Proceedings ROO. ROO.			
QUELECT'S LA	ST NAME - FIRST	HAME - MIDDLE NAME	3. DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH	
	MC DONALD, I	lugh C.	16 May 1913; Hopkins, Minn.	
ALIASES	- 4/1/2°	1971 - 1 1	4. SEX S. CITIZENSHIP M US	
FULL NAME O	P SPOUSE DATE	IND PLACE OF BIRTH, CITIZENSHIP		
77. -		RESIDENCES (Including Ho., and Street, L.	one R.P.D. etc.)	
FROM	то .		ETE ADDRESS	
	Present	920 # Buclid Street, Santa Monica, California		
1954	7	2601 Colonial Avenue, Mar Vista, California		
•		e de la companya de l	and the second s	
			the second	
3				
	and the same and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and			
*				
		<u> </u>	CONTINUED	
	1 2	EMPLOYMENT HAME OF EMPLOYER		
PROSE	70	HAME OF ENPLOYER	COMPLEYE ADDRESS	
6,	Present	World Associates Inc.	406 Wilshire Blvd., Santa	
			Monica, California	
1936	1967	Los Angeles County Sheriff's	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	eren in grand and a second	Office	California	
5		mare a market an estate a superior a country of the constitution of the		
3				
	المعروط مسترسين وساحوتها	to an or to be a training to the control of the con		
?. 		1	CONTINUED	
	70	EDUCATION (Bigh school, college, gradua HAME OF SCHOOL	DEGREE OR MAJOR	
Prop			DESTREE ON RANGE	
Paou) Ohe	Chandand The country	M4744 200-2	
	1945 1944	Stanford University University of Virginia	Military Affairs Military Government	
1.	1944 1943	University of Virginia University of Michigan	Military Government Japanese Language	
1.	1944	University of Virginia	Military Government Japanese Language	

And Annual Control of the property of the second se

•

Harrist .

* 10 mm

TO:

Chief, Contact Division, 00

DATE: 8 November 1954

PROM:

Chief, Security Division, SO

SUBJECT:

MoDONALD, High C.

B3-10772

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

A-46188 MACTIVE

Reference is made to your request for a security check on the Subject person as a potential source of foreign intelligence information.

Based on information available as a result of our checks, Subject has been placed in the designated category:

Approved - Subject may be given information classified up to and including SECRET.

Approved (Caution) - Subject may be given information classified up to and including SECRM provided discretion is exercised in development as a source.

Limited - Subject may be given information classified up to and including CONFIDENTIAL.

Disapproved - Subject may not be furnished any classified information.

Any pertinent information developed on Subject and not set forth in the data sheet furnished by your Division, is set forth below, or in an attachment. This additional information is for your confidential use only and is not to be disseminated outside of CIA.

It is to be noted that our checks were made on the basis of the identifying information you furnished, as outlined below, or in an attachment to this memorandum. Should it be disclosed that this information is erroneous or that Subject is known by a different name, this Division should be notified immediately.

Brmal P. Geiss

749

6 1954

OF

F CONFIDENTIAL T

29 July 1954

A-46188 Bugh

HOLOHALD

16 Fay 1913

Sopkins, Minn.

Œ

Present 3001 Colonial Ave., Mar Vista, California

Los Angeles County Cheriff's Office (Main Office)

211 Temple Street Los Angeles, Calif.

1935, Univ. of Southern Calif, Political Science; 1943, University of Eichigan, Japanese Language; 1944, University of Virginia, Kilitary Government; 1945, Stanford University, Killtary Affairs

Major in Army Reserve (File 050-248)

NOTZ: Prior material on this source was retired to Records

Center under Box 17 and Job 60-018, and has
subsequently been destroyed in accordance with the
disposition instructions authorized in the DCS Records
Control Schedule.

BUSINESS:

Subject is with:

All-98-59 - World Associates, Inc., Santa Monica, California

DATE 4-23-64

SANT COLUMN TO ST.

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

LA 416-70

TO : Director, DCS ATTN : OSS (Walker) DATE: 15 May 70

FROM : Chief. Los Angeles Office

SUBJECT: Case 52722

John Purfey passed the attached to me on Saturday, 9 Hay.
 FYI I would like to comment as follows.

was a safe to be supply to the safe of the safe of

- 2. (Item 1) It was Herbert White, not Beske, who reported on the new radical group at Pitzer; source Linda Knolles. We doubt that we can obtain much more in response to CI/SO questions. We will try, but with caution, since we are dealing with a young, obvious liberal female. As for Tom Clark, we think he is back at Cornell. Our report to you covered all we know to date.
- 3. (Item 2) R. D. Beske will try and determine what he can about Dr. and Mrs. Leo Emper at UCLA. If everything appears favorable and we can clear we may contact. However, they are unknown to us. Ask CI/SO what they can tell us about them. It will help.
- 4. (Items 3, 4, 5, 6) These people unknown to us. Who are they? Where did Furfey get their names? What does he know about them?
- 5. (Izem 7) As I have reported, I will not personally contact John Cole. The FBI regards him as unsuitable to help them and, based upon their assessment, I will not serve any requirements on him. (Sorry my memo om this had an incomplete sentence.)
 - 6. (Item 8) Answer is "no".

Significant the second of the

- 7. (Item 9) I have contacted Reid and reported.
- 8. (Item 10) Joseph Charles PHS sent in 14 May.
- 9. (Item 11) I have told Purfey that Rugh McDonald is an opinionated, egotistical ass who refuses to provide any data to support his statements, thereby making it impossible to assess the information he supplies.
- 10. (Item 12) Beake says the chance of Baum providing anything is questionable.



SECULIVE AND A SECULI

11. (Item 13) I have finally figured out Purfey's West Pointer. During one of our initial conversations I facetiously remarked, in response to types he was looking for, that what he wanted was a red, white and blue Negro, a graduate of West Point, who is now in the export-import business dealing with Africa.

- 12. (Item 14) I told Furfey on Saturday that the local OS people are and have been in contact with the LAPD and the Sheriff's Office on militant matters; that the OS people are known as Agency; that OS is reporting whatever they learn and for us to involve ourselves would be confusing and duplicative. If Furfey wants to know what OS is getting, tell him to contact Ralph True in Headquarters/OS. Furfey might want to consider having his requirements levied on OS.
- 13. (Item 15) Beske reports nothing new, and not likely to be anything soon on the Connover-Clarke affair. Connover has changed jobs and is too busy to do much.
- 14. (Item 16) Beske reports Gonzales may have something on V.B. but he doubts it. He will check.

15. (Item 17) I told Furfey that I do not want to get involved in any activity that would put us in the position of being accused of investigating militants. We are on thin ice as it is. Therefore, DeVanon will not be asked to follow up on "Compton" contacts and we will depend on OS police contacts.

Attachment: Xerox copy of Furfey's notes

akita ya mini yakabanti ingi ya ngabangkan ya mini bi bibanya ili ingining mahanat ngabarat. Pini pendipilah n

RPRL/vla

Pile: C-52722

MLA 00-A(S) 322/26389-69

10 September 1969

SUBJECT: Cover Potential of World Associates. Inc.

DCS Case 53199

- 1. On 4 September 1969, Chief, LAFO, met with Hugh C. McDonald, President of World Associates Inc. A former law enforcement officer (Chief of Detectives, Los Angeles County Sheriffs' Office, retired) he has an excellent reputation among law enforcement agencies. He has cooperated with the Agency fully in the past. He is a cleared source of LAFO/DCS.
- 2. Since his retirement McDonald has started World Associates Inc., a company with two divisions, the Security Division and the Aircraft Division.
- 3. The Security Division provides, as its primary service, a bank security system, designed to provide banking institutions with a means to control and curtail losses from fraud and robbery.
- 4. The Aircraft Division was set up because of the exclusive contract World Associates has with the Hughes Tool Company (Hugnes Aircraft) for the sale of helicopters to law enforcement agencies, to operate a helicopter pilot training school for municipal and other law enforcement agencies and to handle the installation of helicopter patrol systems. This contract applies to all countries except the US. McDonald said be expects to sell the Hughes Model 300 helicopter to foreign law enforcement agencies. None of these has been sold abroad, with the exception of the Philippines. He will have to open up offices in order to demonstrate, sell and arrange for servicing of the helicopters. A helicopter pilot-salesman and a technical representative would be needed at a beginning cost of about \$18,000 per year. McDonald said he would have a good, plausible reason for setting up such an office in Hong Kong, not only to sell and service police helicopters in the Crown Colony, but also to use as a base for other Asian country activities. McDonald expects to start exploring the foreign police potential for helicopters in the near future, beginning with a trip to South America.
- 5. The possibility of using foreign offices to promote the activities of the Security Division of the company also exists.
- 6. Currently, McDonald is in Hawaii and is exploring the possibility of setting up a police intelligence school in Hawaii to train police officers from Asian countries.
- 7. Attached are copies of data pertaining to prospectus, products, services, etc.
- 8. In the event Cover Division has any interest in this matter, Chief, LAFO, will be glad to discuss it further at Headquarters during week of 5-11 October 1969.

- end -

S-E-C-R-E-T

कर्म भी के प्रमुख का मार्चिक जिल्लामा है। ये अभिनेत सिक्स के सिक्स के सिक्स के सिक्स के सिक्स के सिक्स के सिक् स्थापन सिक्स के सिक् estable from beineste anglesett from pedants and

NS E C R E T Eletent APR SO CITE CONTESTS/UNSELFSTON SERVE

CONTACTO/LOS ANGELES

THOM . 250 1840 1147

MEN CASE 32872 - Tomat C. 1200 110 / 40818 AS

MONICA, CALLEGANIA GEFERD IT ADDITIONS TO TOTAL CASE 34441)

THIS IS NEW CASE OPENED TO YOUR OFFICE.

OF IDENTI-KIT. MORE RECENTLY INVOLVED IN DEVELOPMENT OF ROSITIVE VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM (NOT TO BE CONFUSED WITH VOICE PRINTS).

SUBJECT PLANNING WORLD IDUR TO TEMPOSTRATE HIS PRODUCTS TO FOREIGN PUBLINESS AND BANKING INSTITUTIONS. FOREIGN MINISTRY'S, POLICE ORGANIZATION AND FRIENDLY INTILLIGENCE SERVICES. IN APPRECIATION FOR PASI ASSISTANCE PROVIDED HIM BY ISOMORD FOR DEVELOPMENT OF IDENTI-KIT. HE IS OFFERING TO DEPONSIBATE HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM TO INTERESTED OS COMPONENTS AND TO SERVICE OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS MICH MAY BE OF INTEREST TO ISOMORDAY TO USE TO AND OTHER AGENCY COMPONENTS, IN CONFESSION WITH HIS VORLD TOUR. SUBJECT PLANS TO VISIT MARNINGTON, D.C.. WITHIN MEXT THREE WEEKS. PLEASE CONTACT SUBJECT, DEFAILS IT THERARY AND ADVISOR HIM WE SOLICITING TOO CONSUMERS TO DESCRIPT TO INTEREST TO IS THE SOLICITING TOO CONSUMERS TO DESCRIPT TO INTEREST TO INTEREST.

PAGE 2 CONTACTS/VASHIBBTON 83082 S E C R S T

HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM AND OTHERS WID MAY WISH TO TACK

HIM WITH POSSIBLE OPS REQUIREMENTS. SUBJECT NOURS DOE SECURITY

APPROVED (CAUTION) CLEARANCE (DEC 1994) WHICH SHOULD BE UPDATED.

PLEASE EXPEDITE.



har proprieta proprieta proprieta de la compresión de la compresión de la compresión de la compresión de la co

e de la composition della comp

Joe Level 2901

Il has weeked for a res LA Balica Dept- Muy I dilictioner Was werke ful Army intelligence - In touch with unservered - developed method of Voice electifishin throughout world. last month bruses on luxuis DD/P Than to coes. - Hugh medouald -New & Epidenisligical He dine done work in chatter for TSD- Eyears a go Who Alund he tolk to If we lait direct him he loves

10/27/70 Called Joe Terek/ORD I know Joe Terek from previous encounters. He has been trying to peddle Fugh Mc Donald to various elements of the Agency without success. TSD has no interest as I checked it again with West/TSD-MPS. I strongly urged Terek to channel him to John Schubert-IANG so that we can establish what he has on his mind and just what he wants. Subject's file contains information of little or no value from previous contacts.

methods.

gre derek grol 02D-Tikitto - 3166

3.4

4-61-88

OLC 70-0857

9 December 1970

MEMORANDUM FOR THE RECORD

A-46.88

SUBJECT: Meeting with Mr. Hugh C. McDonald, President of World Associates Inc.

Ms,149859

1. In response to a request from Mr. Killgore, on the staff of Senator Barry Goldwater (R., Ariz.), I met with Mr. Hugh C. McDonald at the Madison Hotel this afternoon. McDonald explained that he is in the banking and security business, having previously worked in the Los Angeles County Sheriff's Office. He also said he had a contractual relationship with the Agency some years ago and served as chief of security for Senator Goldwater during his campaign for the presidency in 1953.

2. Mr. McDonald talked this morning with Senator Coldwater about his interest in meeting with someone from the Agency to discuss. a report which he has prepared on the subject of highly sensitive Soviet bacteriological warfare activities on the island of Vozrozhdeniya in the Aral Sea. McDonald said he originally became aware of the existence of the secret Soviet activity in this locality while in Europe on a business trip. He decided to follow it up and was referred from one contact to another until he was virtually at the Russian border and decided he had investigated the matter as far as he falt he could without the possibility of personal risk. McDonald pointed out that the information in his report was obtained from sources who spoke freely to him without any remuneration whatsoever. He added that he understood from some of his sources that they had been in touch with the Agency or with U.S. intelligence representatives and had become reluctant to deal further with these representatives because they were not treated properly by them and the sources feared the Agency had been penetrated by Soviet agents.

SFORFI

rangan karang lang sangkar rang dan kabah beranggan belah berang bah berang

the party of the second se

and the first service of a military of the world have a service of the service of

- 3. The reasons for McDonald's contact with us are threefold:
- a. After preparing the 65-page report (a copy of which he gave me) he became concerned that publication of this document might not be in the national interest. He is anxious for our advice on this.
- b. He is interested in knowing whether the information is reasonably accurate. He quite naturally does not want to publish a story that contains errors.
- c. He is interested in knowing whether the Agency wants to delve further into this matter.
- 4. With regard to the possible publication of the report, McDonaid said he planned to talk in very general terms this afternoon with representatives of Time/Life. He will make no commitments to them and will treat his meeting as strictly exploratory. It is McDonaid's opinion that the story would appeal to publishers and would bring approximately \$200,000 to \$300,000.
- 5. Mr. McDonald claims he has no real interest in pursuing this subject further unless the Agency feels there is real merit in it. He said his courses are "wide open" and he is confident that further information could be developed although he has no direct contact with them as individuals and would probably have to go through the same laborious process of contacting one person through another as he did before.
- 6. McDonald plane to leave Washington tomorrow, but ead he could stay in town through Fridey if this was necessary. He said he came here for the express purpose of discussing this report with us. He said he did not consider Senator Goldwater a personal friend, but indicated he had traveled thousands of miles with the Senator during his presidential campaign and although he argued with him on many subjects had a very high regard for him. It was agreed that I would get the report in the hands of the appropriate Agency people as soon as possible and attempt to give him a preliminary reaction some time tomorrow.

医双侧性畸形 电影电影电影影响

7. The report has been forwarded to Dr. Karl Weber, of OSI, for review. A check with the Domestic Contact Service disclosed that McDonald had been a contact of the California Field Office and, although considered by DCS to be somewhat of a phony and a nuisance, his clearances were verified by them. McDonald does not appear to me to be a crackpot although I have not read his report. He gave no indication at this meeting of making a "pitch." He appeared concerned about the information he has uncovered and seems to want to do what is right under the circumstances. Mr. Killgore, in Senator Goldwater's office, has asked that we give him a followup report on our contact with McDonald.

76/ GEOMOE L. CARY, JR.

GEORGE L. CARY, JR. Deputy Legislative Counsel

are property of the party of the property of t

Distributions

Orig. - Subj.

1 - Dr. Weber (OSI)

1 - Chrono

-I - DCS

OLC/GLC:re (11 Dec 70)

海绵素的地方强强的人名 海流性的不强化

SEDALI

R-5/055/Sletson

15 April 1970

MERCHANDIN FOR THE RECORD

Subject: Hugh McDonsld/Telephone Conversation 13 April 1970

Bugh McDonald telephoned and informed that, "a reliable source" told him that a sum of "several million" dollars had been transferred to the Cathay Bank (Los Angeles) from the Far East for the Commercial Bank of Sueden. He commented that it may be the first substantial payment to militant groups throughout the world from the Bed Chinese. The information was about 10-12 days old as of 13 April 1970, he informed me. Escause of his refusal to provide any data concerning his sources in the past, I makely thanked him for the information.

R. P. B. LOHMARN

BPBL/bas

File: Case 52722 Forld Associates, Inc.

SECRET

the contract of the contract o

Explosive from automobile Section of the automobile Section of the automobile Contraction of the automobile

Parting and State of the Control of the State of the Control of th

9859 25 March 1970

MEND FOR THE RECORD ...

Subject: World Associates, Inc. (Hugh McDonald)

- 1. McDonald asked me to meet with him on 24 Mar 70. I did. He started the conversation by stating, "We are getting bigger all the time and are on the way of becoming the largest, private intelligence organization in the world. And we are picking up intelligence that I want to pass to someone, anyone in government. I feel you should get it."
- 2. At this point I commented that I appreciated his feeling but wondered if he could provide some basis for information passed to us that would permit some evaluation, such as type of person who provided him the information, when, where and his evaluation of his source. Rebonald "blew his cool". He said if he did so, we would figure out who his source was and contact the source directly and push the source around to get what we wanted. I told Rebonald we did not push people around; that I had personally heard the Director comment years ago that he would not permit any pressure on anyone, anytime, snywhere. Rebonald replied, "Then he has changed. I know that people have been pushed around by CIA". I asked who, when and where. He replied it happened after WWII in "1947, 48 or 50 in connection with the Katyn Massacro investigation". I told him that to the best of my knowledge we had nothing to do with the Katyn inquiries; that it was a Congressional Commission that looked into the matter.
- 3. I asked McDonald if he felt he could not trust us then why bother to pass along information to us. He said that he wants the government to have the information that he feels is important; that he trusts me to pass it along; that he keeps a record of what he passes to us in the event it is ever said he had information and failed to pass it along.
- 4. McDonald then proceeded to tell me that "new, short, fat missiles" have been shipped into Cuba; that they are so-called defensive missiles but are a type that can take a "multi-head offensive warhead". The shipment to Cuba from the USSR took place three-four months ago. These new type missiles can reach targets in the US.
- 5. Next, McDonald said that there are two sets of people involved in the current bombings of banks, offices, etc. One is a racial group made up of black militants and the other a group of white US and Canadian trained "sappers" who sim at disrupting everything. He stated that he

given to UT SECTION

GROUP 1
Excited from external act
designating and
contradicipating

has a list of large companies to be targeted in this area (probably the All Points Bulletin I received 10 days ago which listed four companies).

- Again, McDonald said he would not reveal his sources or anything about them that would enable us to identify them.
- 7. McDonald went on to say, "We are spending a lot of money on a lot of computes to obtain intelligence." When asked for some details he backed off and said they were just starting and had to be careful how much they spent.
- 8. A little later on he spoke of talking to a 20 year old senior who had been in his office and the attitude expressed by this student about young people and the establishment (this could be one of his impaccable sources of information).
- 9. Exboard then said his organization had gathered together some fivery interesting statistics on student protests." He said there are 25 million college students; one-quarter of these are freshmen who do not involve themselves; one-half of the 25 million are sophomores and juniors. These are the real source of trouble. The seniors are concerned about graduation and a job and inclined to forget protests and lean towards the establishment as of now. However, as time passes and students are promoted by the time they will become students they will remember being part of a protest, their pictures being on file and will feel they will never get a job and will, therefore, become part of the permanent anti-establishment group. (These "statistics" were not supported by any written reports or other data.)
- 10. During the conversation McDonald said that, "Nixon personally sent 20 Washington people out to me to consult with us on a program."
 Further remarks revealed that the Washington, DC police department was contacted by one of McDonald's people in an attempt to sell a helicopterpolice patrol training program.
 - 11. Obviously, McDonald is overly impressed with himself; is prone to a high degree of exaggeration and truth-stretching; is not inclined to cooperate fully and one should be careful not to be taken in by him.

R. P. B. LOHMANN

RPEL/8g

English and the second

cc: DCS, International Division (Heller)
DCS, Services Division

File: World Associates, Inc.

2 -

5.6...

SECRET

F.4-61-88

LA-254-70

Director, DCS for Soviet Bloc Division

18 March 1970

Chief, Los Angeles Office

USSR/China Tension

b

- 1. Bugh C. McDonald, World Associates, Inc., Santa Monica, a former Deputy Sheriff of Los Angeles County and nos in a private detective-security business, telephoned me on 17 March 1970. He said he has learned from "an impeccable source" that, "by August 1970 the USSR will hit China." Also, that the Soviets have solved the problems they have been having with their MIRV system.
- 2. McDonald refused to provide any information concerning the qualifications of his source to provide reliable data. In fact, he became a bit vexed when the matter was brought up.
- 3. I regard McDonald as a prime donna, an opportunist and one inclined to exaggerate. However, I pess the above along for the record.

ang ang kanangang ni maga gangawan kanang manah ay na at maganah da kanang da di di

R. P. B. LORMANN

RPRL/bes

File: World Associates, Inc. (Hugh C. McDocald)

SECRET

The state of the s

Eccipies des accessific mongresses and mongresses and mongresses and

4-61-88

क्षारिकार्वके के किस<mark>्तार</mark> अवस्थित क्षेत्रण क्षार्थ है।

23 January 1976

Subject: (World Associates (Such Medonald, Proprietor)

- 1. On 13 January 1970, at the request of Masterial, I met with him for lunch. He want into the same routine about his organizating anticipating appealing throughout the world in various countries in connection with bank security work. Quartical specifically on this security designation, he information to hoped to work with the Bank of America and Banker-Dink of Mattheway, New York, in casting up occurity measures that would prevent could be was planning to put in enforcement officers on the payroll in factions countries who would have access to government information and who would, in turn, cat in ligious for him with banks that right be honoving such credit cards, or marchants, in various cities in the country.

 Basically, he said that if a credit card is stolen or fraudulently found and used, and once his organization is notified through his law enforcement employees, he would notify all the banks, hatels, etc., in the city to be on the clear and not charge anything to such card.
- 2. The trend of the conversation indicated that Majorald was again seabling same desistance from the Agency in satzing up his organization. I asked him whether or not he had gotten it off the ground as yet and he said he had not, but that he was planning a twip to Europe sometime in Pebruary 1970 during which he haped to sign up law enforcement efficies in different eities to work for him. He satisficates that he will pus these graphs on a monthly retainer. He feels he will have a real intelligence longuaisation going in different countries that will provide contamic, political, and other types of information. Obviously, Majorald has not yet; made any firm arrangements with the Beah of America or Inter-Bask.
- A. I told McDoneld first I had previously formarded information concerning his plans to my headquarters and that the roply I had received was that, instanced as his organization had law enforcement affilliations that is world be of no interest to the Agancy. McDonald then switched the convergence complicity and said that he was merely interested in informing us of the existence of his organization abread. On this basis, I said that I would be glad to aske a record of the conversation.

Capy F: 149859

4. After meeting with Notworld on two occasions now I have come to the conclusion that he has tone granding plans but has nothing to book them up.

A. R. P. B. LONGIN

EPUL/bas

ce: DOS, Services Division

File: GEM/Morld Associates

Cilef, los lageles Field Office-

15 Catabar 1969

Director, Domestic Contact Service, CSS

Case 53,199 Cover Possibilities in Hong Kong and Japan

1. The leads which you have forwarded in response to this case have been very much appreciated by Cover Spoil. The following comments have been received concerning several of these leads:

a. MA-00-A(S)-322/2633-65 and limb M-716-65 income and Souther. Cover Staff has received preliminary sampley reading of Mac's Diama had Security has equin brought up the derogatory information which you have on file. To get full CSA on Birns to override this former report would require extensive field investigation. Eaylor does not feel that he wants to subject Mr. Birns to this type investigation so Cover will not pursue this lead.

Pacture of the Bush Co. Hobbanships former less enforcement career and his continuing involvement in that field, this lead will not be purgued//////

c. MIA-CO-A(S)-322/26664-69 Purest Court Cover
Staff would be interested in purchang this load if we could pinpoint fewer committing officials for Gover's specific interest. A Cover commitment within an organization is on a "need-to-know" basis, to those officials who would be directly concerned in backstopping the commitment. Would you please review this organization and if the committing officials can be limited please-identify then and provide biographic data if we do not have the biographic data evailable in Energy office.

d. Mano For The Eccori, 12 September 1950 Farture Sports Clethes. Tais look very interesting and under staff is processing elegrance of it. For Martings - 5/1/25

e. LA-752-69 Mr. Enrold Nutton, Tarining Associates (Canada) Ltd. This leaf command to Cover Staff in response to a different requirement (case not open to your office). It was decided that Mr. Nutton would not fit the Cover requirement so this lead has been forwarded to the area dask for emiddention.

the state of the s

of all july 1.

2. Thank you for your response to this case. We would appreciate any additional data you can provide on (c) above and we will try to keep you advised of further interest in leads which you forward.

JUES R. MINERY

cc: Services Div. (Control)

All season de Maria de la completa d All completa de la c

el Trans successi di Palace I (1974) de militare e della seccione di appril 1974 della coloria colori Participalisacione (1

SECRET BAISSAZ SEP 69 CITE CONTACTS/WASHINGION 84255

FROM 035 (MUSULIN)

()

CLOSED CASE 52.872

HUGH C. MODONALD / JORLO ASSOCIATES. INC.

REF: LANS 3223

ON MATTERS OF INTEREST TO ORD. HOWEVER, THIS INTEREST DOES NOT
PRESENTLY HAVE ANYTHING TO DO WITH MCDONALD'S TRIP ARROAD. THERE IS
NO OBJECTION WHATEVER TO YOUR SRIEFING OR DEBRIEFING OF MCDONALD ON
POSSIBLE FRI POTENTIAL. TEREK PLAND TO BE IN YOUR ASCA ASAIN IN
ABOUT THREE WEEKS TO DISCUSS CAD MATTERS WITH MCDONALD AND WILL
CONTINUE TO MEET WITH WIM AND TO DISCUSS SELATED ACTIVITIES. WE HAVE
BEEN ASSURED THAT MCDONALD'S RELATIONSHIP WITH ORD AND POSSIBLY
OTHER OS COMPONENTS WILL IN NO WAY CONFLICT WITH YOUR INTENDED USE
OF MCDONALD, AS A SOURCE OF FRI. MCDONALD IS REITHER A CONTRACTOR
HOR A CONSULTANT FOR DOSSIT.

Steel 12 officers and officers and officers and

We 23 2 cz FH 63

C. C.

SECRET 291840Z AUG 69 CITE CONTACTS/LOS ANGELES 8223 CONTACTS/WASHINGTON

TO:055

SUBJECT: CASE 52872 (CLOSED)

I HAVE AN APPOINTMENT WITH HUGH MODONALD FOR SEPTEMBER 4 TO DISCUSS HIS TRAVEL ABROAD. HE INDICATED HE HAS BEEN DISCUSSING HIS TRIP WITH "PEOPLE IN WASHINGTON". I GOT THE IDEA THAT ISDICARD ARE THE "PEOPLE" AND THAT THEY MAY HAVE THOUGHTS ABOUT BRIEFING HIM. IF SO I DO NOT WANT TO APPEAR HOT WITTING TO THE DEGREE OF STUPIDITY. PLEASE DETERMINE IF DEVISET ELEMENTS ARE PLANNING TO TASK MODONALD IN ANY WAY CONCERNING HIS TRIP FOR I WANT TO DETERMINE IF HIS TRIP OFFERS ANY POTENTIAL FOR FEI. ALSO, PLEASE DETERMINE IF MODONALD IS A DOVISAT CONSULTANT OR CONTRACTOR.



CASE 32,872 - HUGH C. SCECHELT WORLD ATTOCHASE INC.

FROM ORD, WHO MAY HAVE OVERESTIMATED ACCORATES ENTHUSIVE TO BE
OF SERVICE TO HIS FORMER BENEFACIORS. HE ARE FOLLIES TROUBED
COMPONENTS TO DETERMINE RESPONSE TO HIS OFFEN TO COME TO VASHINGTON
ON R MAY AS INDICATED IN SECOND RUF, BRITEVE STATE OF SHOULD HAVE
HEETING OF MINDS ON EXTENT AND SCOPE TO VALOR MODORALD VOULD
ASREETO DISCUSS OR DEMONSTRATE HIS VOICE IDENT SYSTEM WITH ACCRET
REPRESENTATIVES, WHO ARE GUALIFIED TO DISCUSS SUCH MATTERS FROM A
SECURITY STANDPOINT. THE ITINESARY OF HIS VOSED TRIP IS IMPORTANT
BUT NOT A PRESSING MATTER AT THIS TIME. IF THERE IS SUFFICITLY
OPERATIONAL INTEREST, WE CAN SERVE REQUIREMENTS LATER WHIN MORE
IMPORMATION IS AVAILABLE REGARDING HIS SO CALLED WORLD TOUR IN THE
FALL. SHOULD MCDONALD BE DISPOSED TO COME TO WASKINGTON D.C. WE WILL
MAKE THE NECESSARY ARRANGEMENTS FOR THE APPOINTMENT AND INTERODUCTION
TO ISD/ORD REPS. HIS POINT OF CONTACT WOULD BE DESIGNS (MUSULIN)

NAMES OF THOSE WHO WISH TO ATTEND MEATING WITH MOMENTALD, WE WILL
BE GLAD TO FURWISH NAMES BUT THE CONTACTING ASSAUSEMENTS ABOVE
MENTIONED WILL REMAIN INTACT. SHOULD MODERALD INDICATE SIGNS OF ANY
DISPLEASURE WITH THESE ARRANGEMENTS OR SHOW RELUCIANCE TO DISCUSS
HIS VOICE IDENT SYSTEM AND/OR OTHER GADGETS WHICH MAY BE OF INTEREST
TO CIA, WOULD SUGGEST DISENGAGEMENT, DOS/LOSISTIC SECURITY BRANCH.

INFORMED THEY ROLD TOP SECRET CLEARANCE ON SUBJECT STACE 1961.

SECRET

3

PAGE 2 CONTACTS/WASHINGTON 83898 S @

17-101-8X

SECRET 241610Z APR 69 CITE CONTACTSZUCT 4963LES 3377

TO OSS. MUSULIN

SUBJ: CASE 52872

HUGH C. MCDONALD, WORLD ASSOCIATED INC., INFORMATION OF THAT TOTATORS

PROVIDED ISDAORD WITH IMCORNSOT INFORMATION. HE GID NOT OFFER TO

DEMONSTRATE HIS VOICE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM, WHICH HE REGARDS AS A RIGHLY

SENSITIVE SYSTEM FROM A SECURITY STANDPOINT. HE ALSO DID NOT PLANGED

BE IN WACHINGTON WITHIN THE NEXT THREE WEEKS. HIS SO CALLED WORLD TOUR

WILL BEGIN SOMETIME THIS FALL WITH A VISIT FIRST TO LATEN AMERICA. A

RETURN TO US, A TRIP TO SUROFF. SETURN US AND A FIRST TRIP TO FAS EAST.

THE CHICAGO REPRESENTATIVE OF THE FIRM FLANS ON REPRESENTING THE FIRST AT

AN STRAY MEETING WITH FINANCIAL GENERAL GROUP CO. IN VASHINGTOR.

MCDONALD AGREEABLE TO GOING HIMSTIF AND TO MEETING WITH AGENCY PROPLE

IF YOU WILL PROVIDE US WITH NAMES, TELEFHONE NUMBERS, JIC. 10WISE.

MAN STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P

STULL!

Chief, TSD/MPS

22 April 1969

ATTN : Colonel West

Director, Donestic Contact Service

A46168 Do To Recentered

DCS Case 52872 - liugh C. EcDonald - World Associates, Inc.) Santa Monica,

1. Subject is well known to TSD and ORD components as developer of Identi-Kit. More recently he has been involved in developing a positive voice identification system (not to be confused with voice prints). McDonald is willing to demonstrate this system to interested TSD consumers and other components of the Agency. More importantly, subject is planning a world tour of foreign ministries, banking and business institutions, police organizations and friendly intelligence services, to demonstrate his various products. Subject's itinerary has not been firmed up but will be available when plans are completed for the world tour. He plans to be in Washington on other business matters in the next three weeks and would be glad to demonstrate his voice identification system to TSD and ORD representatives and accept any operational requirements which may be generated by appropriate TSD consumers, in connection with his world tour.

- 2. We would appreciate TSD's reaction to Mr. McNonald's offer and some indication of the number of Agency representatives who would be interested in secting with Mr. McDonald in mashington, D. C.
- 3. Further inquiries should be directed to George S. Husulin, DCS, Operational Support Staff, Extension 2268.

JAMES R. HURPHY

GSMusulin/js cc: Services Div. (Control)

SECILE

Mod, bes bering falst Musica, Base La distribut to a programme from the difference Tradesia exercise makes with the Los Amelon Philar Company person to entire fallocate a person of a total of the estate es estates la escacter. & De par harmain, of in hydro from frontes District, Carald Class Company, the Crash expensed fild Classical by Account Confession of RD parts. In find the Cale district of the sale of the De Co cere ceres de de la L. Read who the provide his said a con of \$190 to the can of the text of the first than the first to Co has been falso reported to their seeks the see to lectored to pay ar the ten inchest, but it my made of a and the contraction of the contraction and con er filmidiation offices to the impies falles directions tel telo era esy to mediarad to the files of other depletable Colored per terior.

TH- 122

Chief, The Security

21 April 1960

Chief, Security Staff, GL

Ideati-Kit

EFFRENCE: Many from Chief, TSD/Secratty, to Chief, 85/CL, dated 21 March 1960, Subject as above.

AND PROPERTY AND SECTION OF SECTION OF THE SECTION

10

- 1. Co 5 April 1960 the undereigned interviewed Chief Mark Alm Helbrald, Les Angeles County Sheriffs Department, in his office, 1966 123, the Court House Evilding, lessed at 111 Earth Hill Street, Les Angeles, California. (Telephone: Madison 5-1414, Extension 61401.)
- 2. The attached Tem Building article taken from the February 1960 issue of the Telepos and kerbusios Kajesine, was reviewed and discussed. Chief Rebucald stated that he was surre of the article and had talked with Mr. Courtism Orens, Salos Kanager of Lagrent Indianased English, rejecting the insidation of Tunkarurities by an are of the U.S. intelligence.
- In the article was written by a free laune reporter by the same of Joseph Pracky aritar Joseph Frank was present at a press noting in Chief Referrald's office at the time the information reporting the Identifit was made public, however, thief Referrald made it very clear that the sponsor of the progress was not neutraned and that a general figure of \$60,000 to \$65,000 was given as the cost of the project. Chief Referrald thought back and them stated that he had assounced the sponsor as toing "an Eastern customer".
- 6. Calef Kelmald stated that he was at a complete loss as to how the writer essectiated the spensor with my intelligence compound of the government. So believed that it was a "shot in the dark" assumption by writer Joseph Frank.
- 5. Chief McDenald was very such disturbed by this article and stated that if he could uncover my information regarding seem he would promptly notify the appropriate A-ency percess.
- 6. On 8 April 1960, the undersigned interviewed Mr. Courtney Flvell Owens, Sales Hanger of the Termsend Engineered Products Co., Senta Ana, California. He was granted a Secret contrast security authorization on 26 January 1960. Nr. Owens was made witting of the spansor and a secrecy excesses was taken from him.

Copy fund to

HH-622

注意够是我知识实施

Jim dile "Lemti-11t"

- 7. Rr. Orens stated that he was not overe of the exenses (uctil ace), but be had assumed that the Agonay was involved. We Grens has worked in the government in Washington, D. C., and he stated that this project sended like it would be of Agency interest.
- 8. When hr. Owens case to Los texolos, he worked as a free lense reporter between April 1957 and December 1957. He stated that all articles written by him were under his true ness and that no "pen-ness" was over used. He did not know of a Joseph Frank.
- 9. W. Oreno stated that he has a very close contact with Hr. Myonen, los logales 00/C Office, but did not indicate if the subject of the identi-Alt had ever been discussed. Wr. Orens gave the undersigned the astenbed! press solices that he uses in connection with his publicity progres. It is noted that mene of two releases reveal Agency interests however, the . Borrapaper "Independent" quotos Chief Holomald as stating "the pilot model cost mare than \$67,000 .

Docurity Officer, ES/OL

LPPROVED:

Attachment

Matri bations

Orig. & 1 - Addresses w/a

1 - Chief, FiD,CS (Atta: Fr. Searcises) vo/s 1 - Chief, EJ/Phy8D/OS vo/s

D Mr. Travia, 00/0

I - Co. file (Terrecond)u/a

- Chrono

@_{83:E53@000:bjw/2617 (21 April 66)

HH-6122

						<u>· </u>
PROCE	SS SHEET FOR DOMÉS	TIC CONT	TACT SER	AICE COF	LECTIONS	
FOR	FIELS USE DNLY			FOR HE	ADDIJARTERSUS	
A FIELD B FEPORT NUMBER	11 12 13 14 15 A	12 19 20 1 9 9	<u></u>	DA -0 13 Z4 29 25 1 D 9	A 28 21 15 7	OTHER O
F. SUBJECT AND AREA				 	ETTPA DISSEM BELGAT	.
Cover Potential of	World Associates,	Inc.			57 30	
G. CONTACT (Nome, Yelle, Organization, Address) Hugh C. McDonald, President			IDIVIDUAL I		45 TYPE OF	
World Associates, 406 Wilshire Blvd.	Inc.	[6	PGANIZATIO	IN NO	S PUBLICATION REPORTS. O	
Santa Monica, California 90401					3083201	SUFFIC. AREA
H. SOURCE (Name, Tiste, Organia	zaion, Address)	i	IDIVIDUAL I	10.	0 E C O	100 1 5 3
Some			RGANIZATIO	ON NO.	1-1.1-1-1	3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
					1 =	. 01000/10156.
1. SUB-SOURCE (Name, Title, Or	ganization, Address)	["	NDIVIDUAL I		6 G E O	, COMBINED STO
		<u>-</u>	RGANIZATIO	ON NO.	7 B I O	uTEOCST
J. METHOD OF COLLECTION	······································			USSR ONL	John J.	
Interview	Trip Report		TED FROM	CHECK ON	S RESPON	SIVE TO SPECIFIC QUIREMENTS
				TO USSR	$\exists \land \land$	<u>ر</u> کی
FIELD COMMENTS	Other (specify below			FROM US	SSR	<u> </u>
FIELD COMMENTS		ne ADOL	JARTERS CO	Macu:2		
ATTH: OSS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					\circ
			C	<u> </u>	100	12
	en in de la companya de la companya La companya de la co		e e e		and the second second	4.1 (2.5)
gramma kan tanaksik salamatan melaksik T	त्र क्षित्र के ने स्थापन होना है तुर्देश है कि का क्ष्मिकी इ.स.च्या के ने स्थापन होना है के देश है कि स्थापन के स्थापन के स्थापन के स्थापन के स्थापन के स्थापन के स्थापन		a see e sebenie.	المعواني فيها ومحاديا	in the decision for the	intonia, equipment
	r Mary Total Control Species (1995)		rij ···		w	
and the second of the second o	Company of the Compan			1		
				:		
	and recognize L					
and the second second			. 6 - 7 - 2 - 1 f 3		e pero i delle per i gal	8-000
						ローシン
C/S	F.O. Chief	Case Di	icer:	TC	Division/Shott/D	

MA 00-A(S) 322/26389-69

10 September 1969

SUBJECT: Cover Potential of World Associates, Inc.

DCS Case 53199

- 1. On 4 September 1969, Chief, LAFO, met with Hugh C. McDonald, President of World Associates Inc. A former law enforcement officer (Chief of Detectives, Los Angoles County Sheriffs' Office, retired) he has an excellent reputation among law enforcement agencies. He has cooperated with the Agency fully in the past. He is a cleared source of LAFO/DCS.
- 2. Since his rotirement McDonald has started World Associates Inc., a company with two divisions, the Security Division and the Aircraft Division.
- 3. The Security Division provides, as its primary service, a bank security system, designed to provide banking institutions with a means to tontrol and curtail losses from fraud and robbery.
- 4. The Aircraft Division was set up because of the exclusive contract World Associates has with the Hughes Tool Company (Hughes Aircraft) for the sale of helicopters to law enforcement agencies, to operate a helicopter pilot training school for municipal and other law enforcement agencies and to bandle the installation of helicopter patrol systems. This contract applies to all countries except the US. HeDonald said he expects to sell the Hughes Model 300 helicopter to foreign law enforcement agencies. None of these has been sold abroad, with the exception of the Philippines. He will have to open up offices in order to demonstrate, sall and arrange for servicing of the belicoptors. A helicopter pilot-sulesman and a technical representative would: be needed at a beginning cost of about \$19,000 per year. ReDonald said he would have a good, plausible reason for setting up such an office in Long Kong, not only to sell and service police helicopters in the Crown Colony, but also to use said hase for other Asian country activities. HeDonald expects to start exploring the foreign police potential for helicopters in the near future, beginning with a trip to South America.
- 5. The possibility of using foreign offices to promote the activities of the Security Division of the company also exists.
- 6. Currently, McDonald is in Mavail and is exploring the possibility of setting up a police intelligence school in Mavail to train police officers from Asian countries.
- 7. Attached are copies of data pertaining to prospectus, products, services, etc.
- 8. In the event Cover Division has any interest in this matter, Chief, LAFO, will be glad to discuss it further at Headquarters during week of 5-11 October 1969.





PROCESS SHEET FOR DONES	TIC CON	TACT	SERVICE	COLL	ECT	IONS	
FOR FIELD USE ONLY						RTEPS USE OF	
OFFICE HUMBER 11 12 13 14 15	CASE NUMBER	Ē.	RECEIV wo. 00 22 23 24	ED	A	29 36 31 32	ER U
	2 8 7 2	X	0 4 3	0 9	1 2	4-1-1-4-	
Request for Information on World Assoc	iates,	tes, Inc.				91995M. BECG4D	RELEASED MO. DA. VR 40 41 42 43 44
()		-					00000
G. CONTACT (Name, Title, Organization, Address) Rugh C. McDonald, President		MOIVIDI	UAL NO.			TYPE OO-E	46 DISSEMINATED
World Associates, Inc Suite 203 406 Wilshire Boulevard	ſ	ORGANIZATION NO				BLICATIONS, PORTS, OTHER	
H. SCURCE (Nome, Title, Organization, Address)		MOIVIDA	VAL NO.		47 48 O E	C 0 2 100	1 5 0 V
Same	l	· 			1 S	6 T	1 2 1 1 1
	ſ	ORGANI	EATION HO).	3 M	I L SACHE	<u> </u>
1. SUB-SOURCE (Nome, Title, Organization, Address)		INDIVID	JAL NO.		5 S	0 C	314E0 WITH
	ſ	ORGANIZ	EATION NO		7 B	1 0	er in rem
J. METHOD OF COLLECTION	EYA	LUATION		SR ONLY	٣.	SE S PONSIVE	TO SPECIFIC
Interview Trip Report	REQUE	STED F	2011 5 4	CHANGE! ECK ONE	, ,		REMENTS
Other Document Other (specify below	->	٠.	—	O USSR	R	ア	50
FIELD COMMENTS ATTN: OSS (Busulin)	HEADO	UARTE	es commen	TSD	/ c.	lwest	
For background (Services Division) attached are data concerning Horld Associates and their products/services		•	•			p	
May we close case?	F	 	u U	į,			
and the second s		2 - 2 No.	ini eg meter.	reniga de T	er sa	gginal segment Segment	es a servición de la composition de la La composition de la
			g= + ' ', ·			40.48	
				ŧ.,			teris. Perturbit filologia In cum teri
				kangang Hangang	**************************************	i de la composition de la composition La composition de la	
CA IF.O.COLOT	Case O	tt aar				8-00	00
RPBLohmann/sg R. P. B. TORMANN	A	and for	- GSM.	.1.0	CO S		
FORM 25 Obsolete previous 1 1 1 S	ECRET		- 1	94000 1	<u>ק</u>	2	(20-41)

COUNTRY: - -

MLA 00-A(S) 322/12039-69

SUBJECT: World Associates, Inc.

30 April 1969

Hugh C. McDonald, President

406 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 203

evard DCS Case 52872

Santa Monica, Calif. 90401

- 1. Interviewed 23 Apr 69, Hugh C. McDonald, a cleared DCS source, informed that there appeared to be a misunderstanding in connection with his visiting Washington. First, he does not plan on going to Washington himself; a representative from the Chicago Office is going for the purpose of meeting with the Financial Group Company. Next, McDonald said he has not offered to demonstrate his Voice Ident System. Finally, he does not plan a "world tour". Rather, sometime this Fall he plans on visiting bankers and government security people in various Latin American countries. He will return to the US; then, later on, visit various European countries. Again he will return to the US and then visit various Far Eastern countries. His purpose in making these trips is to sell Hughes helicopters to foreign police departments combined with possible sale of his check cashing security system to banking institutions.
- \$2. McDonald will inform DCS/LAFO of his travel plans when they are firmed up.
- May and meet with TSD/ORD people there to "discuss" his Voice Ident System, but he is not prepared to do so unless TSD/ORD have some specific problems which his system will help solve. He feels otherwise it would be a waste of time.
- 4. The above discussed with DCS/OSS (Musulin) 29 Apr 69. It was decided that since ORD (Carrick) has been in contact with McDonald previously that Carrick discuss the possible meeting on the Voice Ident System directly with McDonald.
- 5. McDonald was informed 29 April to expect a call from Carrick; Ichar DCS/LAFO Would follow up later concerning his travels abroad.

end -

o Cidid I Diditi dan edinali Inggildag ori Chardenvey

Note that the same

PROCESS SHEET FOR DOMESTIC	CONTACT SERVICE COLLECTIONS	- ;
FOR FIELD USE ONLY	FOR MEADGLARTERS USE ONLY	
FIELD	ER UO: DA. VR. A	U 0 35 36
F. SUBJECT AND AREA Case 52722	EXTRA DISSIM. MQ D 37 38 39 40 41 42	A. YE
	1 450	ЭÇ
G. CONTACT (Nome, Title, Organization, Address) Hugh C. McDonald		ISEMI- TED
World Associates, Inc.	S REPORTS, OTHER	
406 Wilshire Blvd.	1 11 6077 60 1	EA
Santa Monica, California	47 48 49 50 oral appear 31 52	
H. SOURCE (Name, Title, Organization, Address)	INDIVIDUAL NO. 0 E C O 1.100 1 5	OV
Same	2 P O L 3, sata 3	+
	ORGANIZATION NO. 3 M I L ASSESSED. 4	
1. SUB-SOURCE (Name, Title, Organization, Address)	INDIVIDUAL NO.	
1. 300-300RCE (Rome, Title, Organization, Address)	S G F O	
	7 B i O ierzelet	
	ORGANIZATION NO.	
J. METHOD OF COLLECTION	USSR ONLY OFFICE TO CHECK)EIC
	REQUESTED FROM (CHECK ONE) RESPONSIVE TO SPEC	
Interview Trip Report	NO NO	
Other Decument Other (specify below)	TO USSR FROM USSR	
FIELD COMMENTS	HEADQUARTERS COMMENTS	
THIS IS A SENSITIVE REPORT.	•	
150 15 August 15 To 15		•
	To 101/50	
		.*
The second of the second second second second	The Control of the State of the	
and the second s	and the second section of the section o	
The control of the second of t		
Ref Till (1948年) A La Till (1941年) A Min Till (1941年) A Till (1941年)		
		est -
		ar ar Grant
C/S IF.O. Calef. A.A.	F. Mr. S. H. C.	
R.P.B. Lohnann/vla R. P. B. LOHNANN	Case Officer Division/Staff/Desk	•
FORM as Obsolete previous	2	(20-4)